MoU

1)

)

2021

MoU

9

6

2021

8

13




MoU

MDN

2 2021 9 6

2.1 MNAS

2021 9 6 MDN

MNAS

MNAS

MNAS

MNAS

2.2 GEAES)

2021 9 6 MDN

GEAES

GEAES

GEAES

GEAES

MNAS

24

GEAES

24



3.1

2022

3.2.

3.1

3.1

3.3.

3.1



MoU

MoU

2022 11 26



2021

8

13

MDN

MoU

MDN

MDN




MDN

MDN

MDN

MDN

MDN

MDN

2 MoU
MDN

MDN



MDN

MDN

2022 11 26



